
2016-2017 Red Bud Middle School Basketball Schedule 
 

 
 

 
     Date  Opponent     Girls            Boys       Time 
Sat.  Nov. 5 Pickens Away Home 9:00 am 
Tues. Nov. 8 Cartersville Home Away 4:30 pm 
Thurs. Nov. 10 South Central Away (Varsity 

only) 
Away (Varsity 
only) 

4:30 pm 

Mon. Nov. 14 Cass Home Home 4:30 pm 
Thurs. Nov. 17 Ashworth Home Away 4:30 pm 
Mon. Nov. 28 Dalton Away Away 4:30 pm 
Tues. Nov. 29 South Central Home (Varsity 

ony) 
Home (Varsity 
only) 

4:30 pm 

Thurs. Dec. 1 Calhoun Away Home 4:30 pm 
Sat. Dec. 3 Cass Away Away 10:00 am 
Mon. Dec. 5 Pickens Home Away 4:30 pm 
Thurs. Dec. 8 Ashworth Away Home 4:30 pm 
Thurs. Dec. 15 Adairsville Away Home 4:30 pm 
Tues. Jan. 3 Model Away (JV 

only) 
Away (JV 
only) 

 

Thurs. Jan. 5 Woodland Away Home 4:30 pm 
Mon. Jan. 9 Cartersville Away Home 4:30 pm 
Thurs. Jan. 12 Woodland Home Away 4:30 pm 
Tues. Jan. 17 Calhoun Home Away 4:30 pm 
Thurs. Jan. 19 Adairsville (8th 

grade night) 
Home Away 4:30 pm 

Sat. Jan. 21 Tournament 
begins at 
Cartersville 

Away Away  

 
 
Coaches:  Matt Fox, San Agee, Wayne Harper, Kurt Kessler 
 


